
 

Lent 

Wednesday March 5, 2025 – 7:00 p.m. – Ash Wednesday Service (Sanctuary) 

Wednesday March 12, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. – Lenten Soup Supper and Discussion 

(Fellowship Hall) 

Wednesday March 19, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. – Community Dinner (Fellowship Hall) 

Wednesday March 26, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. – Lenten Soup Supper and Discussion 

(Fellowship Hall) 

Wednesday April 2, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. – Lenten Soup Supper and Discussion (Fellowship 

Hall) 

Wednesday April 9, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. – Lenten Soup Supper and Discussion (Fellowship 

Hall) 

 

Holy Week 

Sunday April 13, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. – Palm Sunday Worship Service (Sanctuary) 

Wednesday April 16, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. – Community Dinner (Fellowship Hall) 

Thursday April 17, 2025 – 7:00 p.m. – Maundy Thursday Service (Sanctuary) 

Friday April 18, 2025 – 7:00 p.m. – Good Friday Service (Sanctuary) 

Sunday April 20, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. – Easter Sunday Service (Sanctuary) 

 

 

 


